Sub- Annual Maintenance of Thrikkulam LIS in Malappuram District for the year 2021-22

ORDER No. MIDMpm/2021/2209/IA           Dated:  18-09-2021

Administrative Sanction is hereby accorded for the  Annual Maintenance of Thrikkulam LIS in

Malappuram District for the year 2021-22  at an estimate cost of   216000    (Rupees  Two

Lakh Sixteen Thousand).   

          The expenditure of this may be met from the provision under the head of account    2702-

01-800-94-00-34-V (MI PROJECTS MAINTENANCE-OTHER CHARGES)  

              Administrative Sanction issued for the above work is entered in the administrative

[...]

Sub- Annual Maintenance of Ullanam LIS in Malappuram District for the year 2021-22

ORDER No. MIDMpm/2021/2207/IA           Dated:  18-09-2021

Administrative Sanction is hereby accorded for the  Annual Maintenance of Ullanam LIS in

Malappuram District for the year 2021-22  at an estimate cost of   229000    (Rupees  Two

Lakh Twenty Nine Thousand).   

          The expenditure of this may be met from the provision under the head of account    2702-

01-800-94-00-34-V (MI PROJECTS MAINTENANCE-OTHER CHARGES)  

              Administrative Sanction issued for the above work is entered in the administrative

[...]

Administrative Sanction is hereby accorded for the  KIIFB-INVESTIGATION WORK-

CONSTRUCTION OF SALT WATER EXTRUSION REGULATOR ACROSS POORAPPUZHA

NEAR KETTUNGAL THODU BETWEEN PARAPPANANGADI AND TANUR MUNICIPALITIES

IN MALAPPURAM DISTRICT-II STAGE.  at an estimate cost of   1240000    (Rupees  Twelve

Lakh Forty Thousand).   

          The expenditure of this may be met from the provision under the head of account    4700-

80-005-99-02-00-V (INVESTIGATION OF MAJOR IRRIGATION SCHEMES)  

              Administrative Sanction issued for the above work is entered in the administrative

[...]

ORDER No. IDMpm/2021/2933/IA           Dated:  23-09-2021

Administrative Sanction is hereby accorded for the  FC - Constructing temporary bund at

Parayil across Oldcut in Parappanangadi Municipality for the year 2021 -22  at an estimate

cost of   190000    (Rupees  One Lakh Ninety Thousand).   

          The expenditure of this may be met from the provision under the head of account    2711-

01-103-99-00-00-V (FC CIVIL WORKS MACE OF FLOOD CONTROL WKS)  

              Administrative Sanction issued for the above work is entered in the administrative

[...]

AS/59D/22/22034  Dated: 15-09-2022

Administrative Sanction is hereby accorded for GENERAL-ANNUAL MAINTENANCE-Annual
maintenance of  L.I.Scheme  Ullanam  in Tirurangadi LAC in Malappuram District  for the year 2022-
23-General Civil Work  at an estimate cost of RS.242700.00 (Rupees  Two Lakh Forty Two
Thousand Seven Hundred). The expenditure of this may be met from the provision under the head of
account 2702-01-800-94-00-34-03-N-V.
AdministrativeSanction issued for the above work is entered in the administrative sanction register vide
registernumber AS/59D/22/22034

[...]

AS/59D/22/22037  Dated: 15-09-2022

Administrative Sanction is hereby accorded for GENERAL-ANNUAL MAINTENANCE-Annual
maintenance of  L.I.Scheme  Trikulam  in Tirurangadi LAC in Malappuram District for the year 2022-
23-General Civil Work  at an estimate cost of RS.228900.00 (Rupees  Two Lakh Twenty Eight
Thousand Nine Hundred). The expenditure of this may be met from the provision under the head of
account 2702-01-800-94-00-34-03-N-V.
AdministrativeSanction issued for the above work is entered in the administrative sanction register vide
registernumber AS/59D/22/22037

[...]

AS/59D/22/22038  Dated: 15-09-2022

Administrative Sanction is hereby accorded for GENERAL-ANNUAL MAINTENANCE-Annual
maintenance of  L.I.Scheme  Benchali  in Tirurangadi LAC in Malappuram District for the year  2022-
23-General Civil Work  at an estimate cost of RS.227900.00 (Rupees  Two Lakh Twenty Seven
Thousand Nine Hundred). The expenditure of this may be met from the provision under the head of
account 2702-01-800-94-00-34-03-N-V.
AdministrativeSanction issued for the above work is entered in the administrative sanction register vide
registernumber AS/59D/22/22038